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TRAIN NAME

Lokmanya
Tilak
(T)

Kazipet
Anandwan
Express

Lokmanya
Tilak
(T)

Kazipet
Tadoba
Express

Niza-
muddin
Mysuru

Jn.
Swarna
Jayanti

Express

Niza-
muddin

Sri
Chhatrapati

Shahu
Maharaj(T)
Express

Niza-
muddin

Yesvantpur
Karnataka
Sampark

Kranti
Express

Balhar-
shah

Secun-
derabad
Bhagya-

nagar
Express

Niza-
muddin
Coim-
batore
Kongu

Express

Korba
Yesvant-

pur
Wain-
ganga

Express

Gorakh-
pur

Secun-
derabad/
Yesvant--

pur
Express

Sirpur
Kagaznagar

Secun-
derabad

Kagaznagar
Express

Jaipur
Mysuru

Express

Secun-
derabad
Yesvant-

pur
Garib
Rath

Express

Ajmer
Hydera-

bad
Express

Sri
Ganga-
nagar
Hazur
Saheb
Nanded
Express

Jaipur
Hyderabad

Express

Sirpur
Kagaz-
nagar

Secun-
derabad
Express

Niza-
muddin
Secun-

derabad
Duronto
Express

Pune
Kazipet
Express

Train Number 22127 11083 12782 12148 12650 17234 12648 12252 12589/
12591 12758 12976 12735 12719 12486 17019 17012 12286 22151

Class of accommodation 2A,3A
SL,II

2A,3A
SL,II

2A,3A
SL,II,P

2A,3A
SL,II

1A, 2A,3A
SL,II,P

CC
II

2A,3A
SL,II

2A,3A
SL,II

2A,3A
SL,II,P

CC
II

1A,2A,3A
SL,II,P

3A 2A,3A
SL,II

1A,2A,3A
SL, II, P

2A,3A
SL,II II

1A,2A,3A
P

2A,3A
SL,II

From Table No. 5A 53 42A 35 3 54 39A 54 5A
Days of departure at

originating station M F M Th M,Tu,Th
Sa,Su Daily W Th, Su W / Sa Daily M,W W, F,

Su W, F Tu,F,Sa Tu Daily M, F F

Km. New Delhi a
d

23.15
23.45

10 Nizamuddin d 05.50 05.50 06.25 08.35 15.45

199 Agra Cantt. d 08.50 08.50 ... 11.15 02.25 ...

317 Gwalior d 11.04 11.04 ... 13.05 04.21 ...

414 Jhansi a
d

12.35
12.45

12.35
12.45

12.05
12.15

14.30
14.40

16.50
17.00

05.45
05.55

20.22
20.27

705 Bhopal a
d

17.05
17.10

17.05
17.10

16.05
16.15

19.00
19.05

21.15
21.20

07.00
07.15

06.10
06.20

10.50
11.00

06.10
06.20

Habibganj a
d

...

...
...
...

...

...
...
...

...

...
07.27
07.29

...

...
...
...

23.54
23.59

797 Itarsi d 19.00 19.00 ... 21.00 23.05 09.15 08.20 12.45 08.20
974 Khandwa d 22.00 22.00 11.45 15.25 11.45

1095 Nagpur a
d

via
Bhusawal

via
Adilabad

22.10
22.20

01.40
01.50

03.50
04.00

13.50
14.00

05.10
05.20

1307 Balharshah a
d

02.55
03.05

10.35
10.50

01.30
01.40 02.10 05.05

05.15
19.00
19.20

09.00
09.10

17.45
17.55

Via
Nanded

08.05
08.15

14.25
14.30

1377 Sirpur Kagaznagar d 03.54 11.26 ... 03.45 ... ... 10.00 14.55 18.40 12.00

Bellampalli d 04.21 11.51 04.24 15.15 12.28
1449 Ramagundam d 04.52 12.20 ... 05.12 ... ... 11.04 15.40 ... 13.00

1550 Kazipet a
d 06.45 15.00 ...

...
07.45
07.50

09.23
09.25

22.18
22.20

12.25
12.27

17.33
17.35

20.58
21.00

15.00
15.05 18.35

1663 Secunderabad a
d 10.45 15.10

15.20 20.15 20.30 00.05
00.10

07.30
07.35 17.45 14.00

1671 Kacheguda a
d

07.05
07.15

12.20
12.30

01.25
01.35

23.40
23.50

Wadi a
d

1097 Bhusaval d 23.55 23.55 13.35
1122 Jalgaon d ... ... 14.00
1281 Manmad d 02.35 02.35 16.25
1434 Ahmednagar d 05.35 05.35

1519 Daund a
d

07.40
07.55

07.40
07.55

1671 Hyderabad a 00.30 08.10

1963 Raichur d 20.20 01.30

2084 Guntakal a
d

22.15
22.20

06.00
06.15

03.05
03.10

2170 Anantapur d 19.30 09.15 23.50 08.00 04.12

2204 Dharmavaram d 15.20 20.55 10.10 00.50 09.00 04.50
Pune d 09.30 09.30

1738 Satara d 12.10 12.10
1867 Sangli d 14.20 14.20
1875 Miraj d 15.00 15.00
2013 Belagavi d 17.10
2135 Hubballi d 20.25

Yesvantpur a
d 19.35 00.30

01.00 13.30 04.20 08.20

2434 KSR Bengaluru a
d

12.50
13.00

2573 Mysuru a 04.55 15.45

Days of arrival at
destination station Tu S W F Tu,W,F,

Su,M Daily F F,M Th/M Daily W,F M,Th,
Sa F,Su W, Sa,

Su Th Daily Tu, Sa Sa

To Table No. via 19 19 via
86/52 via 52 via 52 via 53 via 53 via 53
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TRAIN NAME

Niza-
muddin
Vasco-

da-Gama
Goa

Express

New
Delhi

Hydera-
bad

Telangana
Express

Jabalpur
Yesvant-

pur
Express

Niza-
muddin
Hydera-

bad
Dakshin
Express

Niza-
muddin

KSR
Benga-

luru
Rajdhani
Express

Niza-
muddin
Secun-

derabad
Rajdhani
Express

New
Delhi
KSR

Bengaluru
Karnataka
Express

Niza-
muddin
Tirupati
Andhra

Pradesh
Sampark

Kranti
Express

Niza-
muddin

Yesvant-
pur

Karnataka
Sampark

Kranti
Express

Delhi
Sarai

Rohilla
Yesvant-

pur
Duronto
Express

Gorakh-
pur

Yesvant-
pur

 Express

Gorakh-
pur

Yesvant-
pur

Express

Amritsar
Hazur
Sahib

Nanded
Express

Nagpur
Secun-

derabad
Express

Chandi-
garh

Yesvant-
pur

Karnataka
Sampark

kranti
Express

Varanasi
Mysuru
Express

Jammu
Tawi

Tirupathi
Humsafar
Express

Train Number 12780 12724 12194 12722 22692 12438 12628 12708 12630 12214 15015 15023 12422 12772 22686 16230 22706

Class of accommodation 2A,3A
SL,II,P

1A,2A,3A
SL,II,P

2A,3A
SL,II

2A,3A
SL,II,P

1A,2A,3A
P

1A,2A,3A
P

2A,3A
SL,II,P

2A,3A
Sl,II,P

1A,2A,3A
SL,II,P

1A,2A,3A
P

2A,3A
Sl,II,P

2A,3A
Sl,II

2A,3A
Sl,II

2A,3A
Sl,II

1A,2A,3A
Sl, II,P

2A, 3A
SL,II 3A

From Table No. 17 35 35 39A 27A 6A 16A

Days of departure at
originating station Daily Daily Sa Daily Daily Su Daily W,F,Su W,F M M Tu M Tu,Th,

Sa Tu,Sa Th,Sa F

Km. New Delhi d 17.25 21.15 23.15
23.45

07.50
08.10 DSJ

16.45
16.55

10 Nizamuddin d 15.00 ... 23.00 20.45 15.55 ... 07.10 08.45 08.30
08.45

Delhi Sarai Rohilla d 23.00
199 Agra Cantt. d 17.35 20.13 02.00 22.49 ... 23.47 ... ... ... ... 02.25 ...
317 Gwalior d 19.40 22.00 03.48 ... ... 01.27 ... ... ... ... 04.21 ...
414 Jhansi a

d
21.10
21.22

23.25
23.35

05.20
05.30

01.15
01.20

20.38
20.43

02.54
03.06

13.45
13.55

14.55
15.05

04.20
04.25

16.50
17.00

21.45
21.55

05.45
05.55

14.55
15.05

00.10
00.20

705 Bhopal a
d

01.10
01.20

03.20
03.30

10.05
10.15

04.30
04.40

23.55
00.05

06.50
06.55

17.45
17.55

19.15
19.25

22.00
22.05

03.00
03.10

10.50
11.00

19.15
19.25

Habibganj a
d

...

...
...
...

10.27
10.29

...

...
...
...

...

...
...
...

...

...
08.15
08.25

...

...
...
...

...

...
05.10
05.20

797 Itarsi d 02.50 ... 10.45 12.20 ... ... 08.30 ... ... 00.15 05.30 12.45 ... 09.50

1095 Nagpur a
d

09.35
09.45

15.10
15.20

17.35
17.45

10.00
10.10

05.25
05.35

00.05
00.15

...

...
04.35
04.45

10.35
10.45 22.00 12.40

12.50

1307 Balharshah a
d

13.20
13.30

19.00
19.20

21.40
21.50

13.05
13.10

08.10
08.20

03.30
03.40

16.55
17.00

09.00
09.10

14.30
14.40

01.35
01.45

16.55
17.00

1377 Sirpur Kagaznagar d 14.20 20.10 22.50 ... ... 04.21 10.00 15.41 02.38
1449 Ramagundam d 15.25 21.15 23.43 ... ... 05.10 03.55

1550 Kazipet a
d

16.45
16.47

22.18
22.20

01.20
01.40

16.05
16.07

11.25
11.27

06.48
06.50

12.25
12.27

18.38
18.40

05.18
05.19

20.08
20.10

1663 Secunderabad a
d

19.00
19.05

04.05
04.10

18.25
18.40 14.00 21.15

21.30
15.10
15.20 08.25 22.45

23.00

1671 Kacheguda a
d

01.25
01.35

09.50
10.00

22.20
22.30

1671 Hyderabad a 19.35 05.00

974 Khandwa d 05.35 11.05 ... 15.25 ... 13.45
1097 Bhusaval d 07.30 12.55 01.40 01.40 15.30
1122 Jalgaon d 07.55$ 13.20 ... ... ...
1281 Manmad d 09.50 15.35 04.15 04.15 18.05
1434 Ahmednagar d 12.50 18.05 ... ... 22.13

1519 Daund a
d

14.45
15.00

20.00
20.10

...

...
...
...

00.10
00.20

1716 Solapur a
d

00.01
00.10

...

...
04.15
04.25

1829 Gulbarga d 02.00 07.30

1856 Wadi a
d

02.45
02.50

08.10
08.15

1963 Raichur d 23.00 04.20 10.00 03.40
2032 Adoni d ... 05.30 10.55

2084 Guntakal a
d

00.45
00.50

06.40
06.50

03.00
03.02

22.30
22.35

11.55
12.10

05.45
05.50

2170 Anantapur d 09.15 02.10 08.20 06.10
2204 Dharmavaram d 10.10 03.25 09.25 05.30 07.10

Pune d 16.35 11.20 11.20
1738 Satara d 19.20 ... ...
1867 Sangli d 21.30 ... ...
1875 Miraj d 22.30 16.45 16.45
2013 Belagavi d 00.50 18.50 18.50
2052 Londa d 02.15 ...

Vasco-da-Gama a 06.30
2143 Hubballi d 22.20 22.20

Sri Satya Sai Prasanthi
Nilayam

a
d

03.58
04.00

09.58
10.00

2285 Davangere d 00.30 00.30
Chitradurga d 18.30

Yesvantpur a 13.30 06.20 07.55 09.45 11.15 06.20

2434 KSR Bengaluru a 06.40 13.40 00.10
00.15

2573 Mysuru 02.50

Days of arrival at
destination station Daily Daily Su Daily Daily M Daily Th, Sa,

M F, Su W W Th Tu W,F,
Su M,Th Su,Tu Su

To Table No. via 19 71A via 19 via 52 53 71A
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